Freedom Racing

Summer Sessions 2022 - Godrevy 10k Results

Position
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Time
00:39:46
00:39:57
00:40:14
00:40:29
00:40:31
00:41:41
00:41:54
00:42:45
00:42:51
00:43:37
00:43:54
00:43:47
00:43:49
00:43:51
00:44:35
00:44:39
00:44:48
00:45:03
00:45:07
00:45:22
00:45:41
00:46:15
00:46:48
00:46:53
00:47:09
00:47:16
00:47:19
00:47:20
00:47:23
00:47:28
00:47:35
00:48:11
00:48:11
00:48:23
00:48:53
00:49:13
00:49:25
00:49:39
00:49:47
00:49:55

1st Name

Oliver
Sam
Josh
Mark
Peter
Paul
Megan
Wwill
Jacob
Tom
Dave
Paul
Richard
Jonny
Alex
Matthew
Sarah
lan
James
James
Andrew
Jordan
Andrew
Thomas
Liam
David
Nick
Ben
Roger
Polly
Loyd
Callum
Craig
Jodie
Greg
Joanne
Matthew
Adam
Oisin
Duncan

2nd Name
Wright
Downing
Karpinski
Rea
Watson
Whear
Davis
Harper-Penrose
Gardner
Blewett
Cudby
Reynolds
Pascoe
Unwin
Forrester
Robinson
Hoskin
Wright
Turner
Davies
Key
Frapwell
Blizzard
Sopp
O’Neill
Guffick
Hearle
Timpson
Langford
Pitcairn-Knowles
Purvis
Timpson
Hall
Gauld
Dufour-Cox
Page
Berry
Tam
Curtis
Oakes

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

Club
Cornwall AC

Newquay Road Runners
Cornwall AC

Falmouth Road Runners
Cornwall AC

Newquay Road Runners
TNT Crew

Hayle Runners

Perran Trail Runners
Truro Running Club

Mile High

-Individual-
Cornwall AC

-Individual-

Perran Trail Runners
Turo Running Club

Carn Runners

Newquay Road Runners
Truro Running Club
Falmouth Road Runners
Hayle Runners

Hayle Runners

Perran Trail Runners
Running Forever RC

Run4Adventure

St Austell Running Club
Falmouth Road Runners
Okehampton RC

Hayle Runners
Perran Trail Runners



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

00:49:59
00:50:09
00:50:57
00:50:59
00:51:26
00:51:34
00:51:36
00:51:52
00:52:04
00:52:14
00:52:19
00:52:47
00:52:53
00:52:59
00:53:00
00:53:06
00:53:12
00:53:45
00:53:57
00:53:54
00:53:59
00:54:08
0:54:16
00:54:18
00:54:21
00:54:27
00:54:46
00:54:47
00:55:07
00:55:07
00:55:08
00:55:18
00:55:36
00:55:51
00:55:54
00:55:55
00:56:01
00:56:05
00:56:14
00:56:39
00:56:41
00:56:53
00:57:03
00:57:06
00:57:11
00:57:18
00:58:05

John
Oliver
Phil
Bill
Ben
Martin
Matthew
Allister
Megan
Ruth
Andrew
Katie
Beth
Matthew
Matt
Stephen
Jon
Christopher
Oli
Ben
lan
Craig
Alex
Martyn
Marcus
Guy
Emma
Martyn
Mary
Andrew
Abigail
Harriet
Charles
Jodie
Anna
Martin
Sam
Jon
Grant
Tim
Becky
Chris
Paul
Stuart
Tim
Hannah
Michael

Mitchell
Laver
Bristow
Wood
Jeffreys
Penney
Perry
Young
Williams
Glover
Gibbons
Hill
Key
Rendell
Joohns
Hare
Savage
Kurwie
Nidds
Ullmer
Seabury
Underhill
Mungles
Head
Grasso
Morse
Clark
Griffiths
Mckenna
Ferguson
Reynolds
Frost
Simpson
Ross
Shekhdar
Head
Hudspith
Fletcher
Ellis
Royall
Hopwood
Farrow
Oliver
Smith
Hill
Richards
Shaw

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

Male

Falmouth Road Runners

Truro Triathlon Club

Cornwall AC
Helston Trail Runners

Truro Running Club
JP Fitness Cornwall
Lizard Runners

Hayle Runners

Carn Runners

Hayle Runners

Just popping out for nappies

Looe Pioneers Running Club

Perran Trail Runners
Mounts Bay Harriers
Newquay Road Runners
Hayle Runners

MudCrew Running

St Austell Running Club

Falmouth Road Runners
Hayle Runners



88
89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

00:58:23
00:58:25
00:00:00
00:58:29
00:58:30
00:58:31
00:58:35
00:58:51
00:58:53
00:58:55
00:59:09
00:59:25
00:59:29
00:59:36
00:59:36
00:59:37
01:00:11
01:00:43
01:00:44
01:00:45
01:01:06
01:01:08
01:01:20
01:01:37
01:01:44
01:01:44
01:01:47
01:02:10
01:02:13
01:02:17
01:02:23
01:02:23
01:02:26
01:02:32
01:02:34
01:02:34
01:02:43
01:02:50
01:02:58
01:02:59
01:03:06
01:03:33
01:03:40
01:03:48
01:04:27
01:04:29
01:04:29

Claire
Martin
Daisy
Emma
Michael
Stuart
Kelly
Laura
Matt
Luke
Nick
Carrie
Jules
Alice
Polly
James
Elizabeth
Georgia
Marlene
Kate
Samuel
Hannah
Jon
Michael
Jon
Matthew
Alice
Andrea
Georgina
Richard
Helen
Tamsyn
Dawn
Chloe
David
Rebecca
Andrew
Simon
Penny
Alison
Liga
Miranda
Hannah
Richard
Mari
Hector
Phoebe

Healey
Head
Booker
Figures
Caskey
George
Bills
Lomas
Denham
Bennett
Hodgkinson
Glenister
Wood
Lane
Langford
Forbes
Rolleston
Witchell
Grobler
Evans
McQuigg
Butler
Mitchell
Collins
Baglow
Biggins
Warman
Simmons
Young
Butler
Waddington
Pedley-Biggins
Scallan
Rickard
Wilcox
Hickson
Teuton
Edwards
Bedford
Malaiperuman
Purvis
Flannigan
Darton
Keast
Barnes
Jourdan
Jourdan

Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female

MudCrew Running
Falmouth Road Runners
Truro Running Club

Falmouth Road Runners
Romsey Road Runners

Falmouth Road Runners
Carn Runners

St Austell Running Club

Carn Runners
Cornwall AC

Hayle Runners

-Individual-

Carn Runners

Truro Running Club

Lonely Goat RC

-Individual-
Cornwall AC



134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

01:04:55
01:04:55
01:05:01
01:05:03
01:05:07
01:05:07
01:05:20
01:05:22
01:05:39
01:05:42
01:05:43
01:05:52
01:05:55
01:05:55
01:05:56
01:06:12
01:06:12
01:06:20
01:06:20
01:06:27
01:06:29
01:06:29
01:06:37
01:06:44
01:07:00
01:07:00
01:07:32
01:07:33
01:07:33
01:07:59
01:08:02
01:08:16
01:09:17
01:09:48
01:09:59
01:10:31
01:11:25
01:12:15
01:13:14
01:13:14
01:14:06
01:14:11
01:14:13
01:14:18
01:14:18
01:14:22
01:14:46

Vanessa
Ben
Kate

Lj
Rachel
Lucy
Elisabeth
Jenna
Clare

Stephen

Milly

Claire
Katie
Anya
Paul
Jilly
Gemma
Helen
Grace
Zack
Katie
Abigail
Janet
Mike
Alison
Sarah
Geraldine
Sally
Natasha
Louise
Jane
Anna
Alan
Robin
Bryan
Stuart
Roger
Karen
Rosie
Laura
Aileen
Gillian
Cathy
Louise
Lisa
Rachel
Yelda Miige

Willitts
Dutton
Hockley
Hazzard
Allerton
Mannell
Allcorn
Butler
Quarton
Bailey
Freeman
Longman
Sharp
Sandry
Davies
Holt
Jenkins
Cuthbert
Whetton
Done
Maundrell
Sadler
Ritchie
Bawden
Colclough
Tridgell
Hyslop
Turner
Hougham
Roberts
Borley
Taylor
Wetherelt
Jameson
Mills
Seaman
Menzies
Hopkins
Bown
Macey
Barwell
Willgoss
Warren
King
Light
Brown
Parsons

Female

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Female
Female
Female

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Runcrew

-Individual-

Lonely Goat RC

Truro Running Club
Unaffiliated

Mounts Bay Harriers
Mounts Bay Harriers

Carn Runners

Carn Runners

Falmouth Road Runners

Supernova

Newquay Road Runners

Falmouth Road Runners

Female 'mouth Musketeers Running Club
Female 'mouth Musketeers Running Club

Female
Female

Lonely Goat RC
Hayle Runners



181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201

01:14:46
01:14:58
01:15:04
01:15:27
01:15:57
01:15:58
01:16:03
01:16:23
01:17:27
01:17:49
01:18:23
01:18:43
01:18:43
01:19:50
01:20:34
01:21:03
01:21:07
01:27:02
01:22:40
01:25:06
01:25:06

Sarah
Bryan
Morag
Helen
Kat
Jackie
Andy
Zoe
Morwenna
Sally
Ann
Deborah
Lucy
Natalie
Maria
Viviana
Hilary
Georgina
Christina
Rowenna
Hayley

Liveley
King
Clark
Roberts
Marsh
Walklett
Weir
Regan
Bennett
Grint
Towers
Bugg
Langdon
Blewett
Adams
Levy
Head
Purvis
Lake
Koka
Beckwith

Female

Male 'mouth Musketeers Running Club

Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Riverside Striders
JP Fitness Cornwall

MudCrew Running
Truro Running Club
Falmouth Road Runners



