Freedom Racing

Summer Sessions 2022 - Godrevy 10k Results

Position	Time	1st Name	2nd Name	Gender	Club
1	00:39:46	Oliver	Wright	Male	Cornwall AC
2	00:39:57	Sam	Downing	Male	
3	00:40:14	Josh	Karpinski	Male	Newquay Road Runners
4	00:40:29	Mark	Rea	Male	Cornwall AC
5	00:40:31	Peter	Watson	Male	Falmouth Road Runners
6	00:41:41	Paul	Whear	Male	Cornwall AC
7	00:41:54	Megan	Davis	Female	Newquay Road Runners
8	00:42:45	Will	Harper-Penrose	Male	TNT Crew
9	00:42:51	Jacob	Gardner	Male	Hayle Runners
10	00:43:37	Tom	Blewett	Male	Perran Trail Runners
11	00:43:54	Dave	Cudby	Male	Truro Running Club
12	00:43:47	Paul	Reynolds	Male	
13	00:43:49	Richard	Pascoe	Male	Mile High
14	00:43:51	Jonny	Unwin	Male	
15	00:44:35	Alex	Forrester	Male	-Individual-
16	00:44:39	Matthew	Robinson	Male	Cornwall AC
17	00:44:48	Sarah	Hoskin	Female	
18	00:45:03	lan	Wright	Male	-Individual-
19	00:45:07	James	Turner	Male	Perran Trail Runners
20	00:45:22	James	Davies	Male	Turo Running Club
21	00:45:41	Andrew	Key	Male	Carn Runners
22	00:46:15	Jordan	Frapwell	Male	Newquay Road Runners
23	00:46:48	Andrew	Blizzard	Male	Truro Running Club
24	00:46:53	Thomas	Sopp	Male	Falmouth Road Runners
25	00:47:09	Liam	O'Neill	Male	Hayle Runners
26	00:47:16	David	Guffick	Male	Hayle Runners
27	00:47:19	Nick	Hearle	Male	Perran Trail Runners
28	00:47:20	Ben	Timpson	Male	Running Forever RC
29	00:47:23	Roger	Langford	Male	
30	00:47:28	Polly	Pitcairn-Knowles	Female	
31	00:47:35	Loyd	Purvis	Male	Run4Adventure
32	00:48:11	Callum	Timpson	Male	
33	00:48:11	Craig	Hall	Male	
34	00:48:23	Jodie	Gauld	Female	St Austell Running Club
35	00:48:53	Greg	Dufour-Cox	Male	Falmouth Road Runners
36	00:49:13	Joanne	Page	Female	Okehampton RC
37	00:49:25	Matthew	Berry	Male	
38	00:49:39	Adam	Tam	Male	
39	00:49:47	Oisin	Curtis	Male	Hayle Runners
40	00:49:55	Duncan	Oakes	Male	Perran Trail Runners

41	00:49:59	John	Mitchell	Male	
42	00:50:09	Oliver		Male	
			Laver		
43	00:50:57	Phil	Bristow	Male	
44	00:50:59	Bill	Wood	Male	Falmouth Road Runners
45	00:51:26	Ben	Jeffreys	Male	
46	00:51:34	Martin	Penney	Male	
47	00:51:36	Matthew	Perry	Male	
48	00:51:52	Allister	Young	Male	Truro Triathlon Club
49	00:52:04	Megan	Williams	Female	
50	00:52:14	Ruth	Glover	Female	Cornwall AC
51	00:52:19	Andrew	Gibbons	Male	Helston Trail Runners
52	00:52:47	Katie	Hill	Female	
53	00:52:53	Beth	Key	Female	Truro Running Club
54	00:52:59	Matthew	Rendell	Male	9
55	00:53:00	Matt	Joohns	Male	JP Fitness Cornwall
56	00:53:06	Stephen	Hare	Male	Lizard Runners
57	00:53:12	Jon	Savage	Male	Hayle Runners
58	00:53:45	Christopher	Kurwie	Male	riayie namers
59	00:53:57	Oli	Nidds	Male	Carn Runners
60	00:53:54	Ben	Ullmer	Male	Carri Kuriners
61	00:53:59			Male	
		lan	Seabury		Havda Dymanaua
62	00:54:08	Craig	Underhill	Male	Hayle Runners
63	0:54:16	Alex	Mungles	Male	Male
64	00:54:18	Martyn	Head	Male	
65	00:54:21	Marcus	Grasso	Male	
66	00:54:27	Guy	Morse	Male	Just popping out for nappies
67	00:54:46	Emma	Clark	Female	Looe Pioneers Running Club
68	00:54:47	Martyn	Griffiths	Male	
69	00:55:07	Mary	Mckenna	Female	
70	00:55:07	Andrew	Ferguson	Male	Perran Trail Runners
71	00:55:08	Abigail	Reynolds	Female	Mounts Bay Harriers
72	00:55:18	Harriet	Frost	Female	Newquay Road Runners
73	00:55:36	Charles			
74	00.00.00	Charles	Simpson	Male	Hayle Runners
	00:55:51	Jodie	Simpson Ross	Male Male	
75			·		
	00:55:51	Jodie	Ross	Male	
75	00:55:51 00:55:54	Jodie Anna	Ross Shekhdar	Male Female	Hayle Runners
75 76	00:55:51 00:55:54 00:55:55	Jodie Anna Martin	Ross Shekhdar Head	Male Female Male	Hayle Runners
75 76 77	00:55:51 00:55:54 00:55:55 00:56:01	Jodie Anna Martin Sam	Ross Shekhdar Head Hudspith	Male Female Male Male	Hayle Runners MudCrew Running
75 76 77 78	00:55:51 00:55:54 00:55:55 00:56:01 00:56:05	Jodie Anna Martin Sam Jon	Ross Shekhdar Head Hudspith Fletcher	Male Female Male Male Male	Hayle Runners MudCrew Running
75 76 77 78 79	00:55:51 00:55:54 00:55:55 00:56:01 00:56:05 00:56:14	Jodie Anna Martin Sam Jon Grant	Ross Shekhdar Head Hudspith Fletcher Ellis	Male Female Male Male Male Male	Hayle Runners MudCrew Running
75 76 77 78 79 80 81	00:55:51 00:55:54 00:55:55 00:56:01 00:56:05 00:56:14 00:56:39 00:56:41	Jodie Anna Martin Sam Jon Grant Tim Becky	Ross Shekhdar Head Hudspith Fletcher Ellis Royall Hopwood	Male Female Male Male Male Male Male Female	Hayle Runners MudCrew Running
75 76 77 78 79 80 81 82	00:55:51 00:55:54 00:55:55 00:56:01 00:56:05 00:56:14 00:56:39 00:56:41 00:56:53	Jodie Anna Martin Sam Jon Grant Tim Becky Chris	Ross Shekhdar Head Hudspith Fletcher Ellis Royall Hopwood Farrow	Male Female Male Male Male Male Female	Hayle Runners MudCrew Running St Austell Running Club
75 76 77 78 79 80 81 82	00:55:51 00:55:54 00:55:55 00:56:01 00:56:05 00:56:14 00:56:39 00:56:41 00:56:53 00:57:03	Jodie Anna Martin Sam Jon Grant Tim Becky Chris Paul	Ross Shekhdar Head Hudspith Fletcher Ellis Royall Hopwood Farrow Oliver	Male Female Male Male Male Male Female Male	Hayle Runners MudCrew Running St Austell Running Club Falmouth Road Runners
75 76 77 78 79 80 81 82 83	00:55:51 00:55:54 00:55:55 00:56:01 00:56:05 00:56:14 00:56:39 00:56:41 00:56:53 00:57:03 00:57:06	Jodie Anna Martin Sam Jon Grant Tim Becky Chris Paul Stuart	Ross Shekhdar Head Hudspith Fletcher Ellis Royall Hopwood Farrow Oliver Smith	Male Female Male Male Male Male Male Male Male M	Hayle Runners MudCrew Running St Austell Running Club
75 76 77 78 79 80 81 82 83 84	00:55:51 00:55:54 00:55:55 00:56:01 00:56:05 00:56:14 00:56:39 00:56:41 00:56:53 00:57:03 00:57:06 00:57:11	Jodie Anna Martin Sam Jon Grant Tim Becky Chris Paul Stuart Tim	Ross Shekhdar Head Hudspith Fletcher Ellis Royall Hopwood Farrow Oliver Smith Hill	Male Female Male Male Male Male Male Male Male Female Male Male Male	Hayle Runners MudCrew Running St Austell Running Club Falmouth Road Runners
75 76 77 78 79 80 81 82 83	00:55:51 00:55:54 00:55:55 00:56:01 00:56:05 00:56:14 00:56:39 00:56:41 00:56:53 00:57:03 00:57:06	Jodie Anna Martin Sam Jon Grant Tim Becky Chris Paul Stuart	Ross Shekhdar Head Hudspith Fletcher Ellis Royall Hopwood Farrow Oliver Smith	Male Female Male Male Male Male Male Male Male M	Hayle Runners MudCrew Running St Austell Running Club Falmouth Road Runners

88	00:58:23	Claire	Healey	Female	
89	00:58:25	Martin	Head	Male	MudCrew Running
	00:00:00	Daisy	Booker	Female	Falmouth Road Runners
90	00:58:29	Emma	Figures	Female	Truro Running Club
91	00:58:30	Michael	Caskey	Male	
92	00:58:31	Stuart	George	Male	
93	00:58:35	Kelly	Bills	Female	
94	00:58:51	Laura	Lomas	Female	
95	00:58:53	Matt	Denham	Male	
96	00:58:55	Luke	Bennett	Male	
97	00:59:09	Nick	Hodgkinson	Male	
98	00:59:25	Carrie	Glenister	Female	
99	00:59:29	Jules	Wood	Female	Falmouth Road Runners
100	00:59:36	Alice	Lane	Female	Romsey Road Runners
101	00:59:36	Polly	Langford	Female	
102	00:59:37	James	Forbes	Male	
103	01:00:11	Elizabeth	Rolleston	Female	
104	01:00:43	Georgia	Witchell	Female	Falmouth Road Runners
105	01:00:44	Marlene	Grobler	Female	Carn Runners
106	01:00:45	Kate	Evans	Female	
107	01:01:06	Samuel	McQuigg	Male	St Austell Running Club
108	01:01:08	Hannah	Butler	Female	Carn Runners
109	01:01:20	Jon	Mitchell	Male	Cornwall AC
110	01:01:37	Michael	Collins	Male	
111	01:01:44	Jon	Baglow	Male	
112	01:01:44	Matthew	Biggins	Male	
113	01:01:47	Alice	Warman	Female	
114	01:02:10	Andrea	Simmons	Female	Hayle Runners
115	01:02:13	Georgina	Young	Female	
116	01:02:17	Richard	Butler	Male	
117	01:02:23	Helen	Waddington	Female	-Individual-
118	01:02:23	Tamsyn	Pedley-Biggins	Female	
119	01:02:26	Dawn	Scallan	Female	Carn Runners
120	01:02:32	Chloe	Rickard	Female	
121	01:02:34	David	Wilcox	Male	Truro Running Club
122	01:02:34	Rebecca	Hickson	Female	
123	01:02:43	Andrew	Teuton	Male	
124	01:02:50	Simon	Edwards	Male	Land Carl BC
125	01:02:58	Penny	Bedford	Female	Lonely Goat RC
126	01:02:59	Alison	Malaiperuman	Female	to divide al
127	01:03:06	Liga	Purvis	Female	-Individual-
128	01:03:33	Miranda	Flannigan	Female	Cornwall AC
129	01:03:40	Hannah	Darton	Female	
130 131	01:03:48	Richard	Keast	Male Female	
131	01:04:27 01:04:29	Mari	Barnes Jourdan	Male	
132	01:04:29	Hector Phoebe	Jourdan	Female	
153	01:04:29	riloebe	Joningu	remale	

134	01:04:55	Vanessa	Willitts	Female	
135	01:04:55	Ben	Dutton	Male	Runcrew
136	01:05:01	Kate	Hockley	Female	
137	01:05:03	Lj	Hazzard	Female	
138	01:05:07	Rachel	Allerton	Female	-Individual-
139	01:05:07	Lucy	Mannell	Female	
140	01:05:20	Elisabeth	Allcorn	Female	
141	01:05:22	Jenna	Butler	Female	Lonely Goat RC
142	01:05:39	Clare	Quarton	Female	
143	01:05:42	Stephen	Bailey	Male	
144	01:05:43	Milly	Freeman	Female	
145	01:05:52	Claire	Longman	Female	Truro Running Club
146	01:05:55	Katie	Sharp	Female	Unaffiliated
147	01:05:55	Anya	Sandry	Female	
148	01:05:56	Paul	Davies	Male	
149	01:06:12	Jilly	Holt	Female	
150	01:06:12	Gemma	Jenkins	Female	
151	01:06:20	Helen	Cuthbert	Female	Mounts Bay Harriers
152	01:06:20	Grace	Whetton	Female	Mounts Bay Harriers
153	01:06:27	Zack	Done	Male	
154	01:06:29	Katie	Maundrell	Female	
155	01:06:29	Abigail	Sadler	Female	
156	01:06:37	Janet	Ritchie	Female	Carn Runners
157	01:06:44	Mike	Bawden	Male	Carn Runners
158	01:07:00	Alison	Colclough	Female	
159	01:07:00	Sarah	Tridgell	Female	
160	01:07:32	Geraldine	Hyslop	Female	Falmouth Road Runners
161	01:07:33	Sally	Turner	Female	
162	01:07:33	Natasha	Hougham	Female	
163	01:07:59	Louise	Roberts	Female	
164	01:08:02	Jane	Borley	Female	
165	01:08:16	Anna	Taylor	Female	
166	01:09:17	Alan	Wetherelt	Male	Supernova
167	01:09:48	Robin	Jameson	Male	
168	01:09:59	Bryan	Mills	Male	
169	01:10:31	Stuart	Seaman	Male	
170	01:11:25	Roger	Menzies	Male	Newquay Road Runners
171	01:12:15	Karen	Hopkins	Female	
172	01:13:14	Rosie	Bown	Female	
173	01:13:14	Laura	Macey	Female	
174	01:14:06	Aileen	Barwell	Female	Falmouth Road Runners
175	01:14:11	Gillian	Willgoss	Female	
176	01:14:13	Cathy	Warren	Female	
177	01:14:18	Louise	King		mouth Musketeers Running Club
178	01:14:18	Lisa	Light		mouth Musketeers Running Club
179	01:14:22	Rachel	Brown	Female	Lonely Goat RC
180	01:14:46	Yelda Müge	Parsons	Female	Hayle Runners

181	01:14:46	Sarah	Liveley	Female	
182	01:14:58	Bryan	King	Male	mouth Musketeers Running Club
183	01:15:04	Morag	Clark	Female	
184	01:15:27	Helen	Roberts	Female	
185	01:15:57	Kat	Marsh	Female	
186	01:15:58	Jackie	Walklett	Female	
187	01:16:03	Andy	Weir	Male	
188	01:16:23	Zoe	Regan	Female	
189	01:17:27	Morwenna	Bennett	Female	
190	01:17:49	Sally	Grint	Female	
191	01:18:23	Ann	Towers	Female	Riverside Striders
192	01:18:43	Deborah	Bugg	Female	JP Fitness Cornwall
193	01:18:43	Lucy	Langdon	Female	
194	01:19:50	Natalie	Blewett	Female	
195	01:20:34	Maria	Adams	Female	
196	01:21:03	Viviana	Levy	Female	
197	01:21:07	Hilary	Head	Female	MudCrew Running
198	01:27:02	Georgina	Purvis	Female	Truro Running Club
199	01:22:40	Christina	Lake	Female	Falmouth Road Runners
200	01:25:06	Rowenna	Koka	Female	
201	01:25:06	Hayley	Beckwith	Female	